2 0 2 3  I N T E R A C T I V E
B O O K L E T +  D I R E C T O R Y
ENTRANCE + CHECK-IN
(WEST FACING DOORS)
IES DETROIT
PRODUCT SHOW
RAFFLE
C E U  C H E C K- I N

y
&
 A
ss
oc
ia
te
s
B
A
R
GETTING STARTED
Follow the guide below to get started with your solution today.
1 CHOOSE A TAPE LIGHT
DI-24V-BLBSC1-30-016 24V BLAZE™ 100 3000K - 16.4 ft. Spool
DI-24V-BLBSC2-30-016 24V BLAZE™ 200 3000K - 16.4 ft. Spool
DI-24V-BLBSC3-30-016 24V BLAZE™ 300 3000K - 16.4 ft. Spool
2 SELECT A CHANNEL PROFILE
DI-CHB-S1-48AL S1 Channel, Aluminum Finish, 48 in.
3 PICK A DRIVER
DI-ODX-24V30W 24V 30W OMNIDRIVE® X, 2-in-1 Electronic
and 0-10V LED Dimmable Driver - Class 2
4 GET COMPATIBLE CONNECTORS
DI-TB-CONN-TTW-5 Terminal Block Tape-To-Wire Connectors, 8mm - Pack of 5
The Leading Light in Linear LED Solutions